
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199610230003
52181

10/23/1996
11:01:06 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JOWERS,
ROBERT S

199611210003
84811

11/21/1996
01:10:07 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ACTON,
LAURIE A

199612230004
20661

12/23/1996
12:29:41 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MANESS,
BRIAN K

199702030000
35791

02/03/1997
02:21:21 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HESTER,
WILLIAM S

199703260000
92721

03/26/1997
11:36:26 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HAYES, GAIL
C

199703260000
92731

03/26/1997
11:36:28 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GARRETT,
FERMAN H

199703260000
92741

03/26/1997
11:36:29 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WILLIAMSON,
RONALD F

199707310002
39881

07/31/1997
09:14:43 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CLARK, CINDY
R

199709240003
07331

09/24/1997
09:05:05 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TOWNES,
JAMES M

199406210001
97421

199709290003
13321

09/29/1997
11:53:19 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BURROUGHS,
OLIVIA J

199712120004
04241

12/12/1997
10:26:59 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMMONS,
SHELA J

199805050001
63311

05/05/1998
02:53:32 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SMITH,
BUDDY

199808100003
06211

08/10/1998
01:06:51 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WHEELER,
JERRY C

199506050001
45581

199809160003
61651

09/16/1998
10:38:49 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCGEE,
JAMES A

199305060001
28371

199809160003
63101

09/16/1998
01:50:16 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCGRAW,
JANICE F

199811130004
50931

11/13/1998
10:47:29 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PARDUE, JO E

199902150000
63161

02/15/1999
08:07:57 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PATTERSON,
MAE

199903220001
18141

03/22/1999
11:06:39 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HIGDON,
JAMES D

199903240001
23791

03/24/1999
11:23:53 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BOOTHE,
STEPHEN J



199907160002
97241

07/16/1999
08:05:24 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MULLINS,
WILLIAM H III

199410030003
00751

199910270004
41551

10/27/1999
09:30:59 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LYBRAND,
WILLIAM R

200002140000
45321

02/14/2000
10:33:30 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CASADY,
EDWARD D

199411220003
47321

200105080001
82661

05/08/2001
01:33:52 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STATES
RESOURCES
CORP

200105080001
82681

05/08/2001
01:33:56 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STATES
RESOURCES
CORP

200105080001
82691

05/08/2001
01:33:57 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STATES
RESOURCES
CORP

200305070002
83580

05/07/2003
01:23:00 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MITCHELL,
WALTER R

199502160000
42471

200310300007
23680

10/30/2003
12:17:00 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HALL,
WILLIAM G

199207150001
40151

198403290000
64170

03/29/1984
12:00:00 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

8 808

198403260000
60480

03/26/1984
12:00:00 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

8 760

198403260000
60490

03/26/1984
12:00:00 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ADVENTURE
HOMES

8 758


