	Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1,	0; Name=	GREEN 1	FREE ACC	EPTANCI	E INC;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	1	Legal Description
199610230003 52181	10/23/1996 11:01:06 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JOWERS, ROBERT S						
199611210003 34811	11/21/1996 01:10:07 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ACTON, LAURIE A						
199612230004 20661	12/23/1996 12:29:41 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MANESS, BRIAN K						
199702030000 35791	02/03/1997 02:21:21 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HESTER, WILLIAM S						
199703260000 92721	03/26/1997 11:36:26 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HAYES, GAIL C						
199703260000 92731	03/26/1997 11:36:28 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GARRETT, FERMAN H						
199703260000 92741	03/26/1997 11:36:29 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WILLIAMSON, RONALD F						
199707310002 39881	07/31/1997 09:14:43 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CLARK, CINDY R						
199709240003)7331	09/24/1997 09:05:05 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TOWNES, JAMES M					199406210001 97421	
199709290003 13321	09/29/1997 11:53:19 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BURROUGHS, OLIVIA J						
199712120004 04241	12/12/1997 10:26:59 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMMONS, SHELA J						
199805050001 53311	05/05/1998 02:53:32 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SMITH, BUDDY						
199808100003 06211	08/10/1998 01:06:51 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WHEELER, JERRY C					199506050001 45581	
199809160003 51651	09/16/1998 10:38:49 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCGEE, JAMES A					199305060001 28371	
99809160003 3101	09/16/1998 01:50:16 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCGRAW, JANICE F						
199811130004 50931	11/13/1998 10:47:29 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PARDUE, JO E						
199902150000 53161	02/15/1999 08:07:57 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PATTERSON, MAE						
99903220001 8141	03/22/1999 11:06:39 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HIGDON, JAMES D						
99903240001 3791	03/24/1999 11:23:53 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BOOTHE, STEPHEN J						

199907160002 97241	07/16/1999 08:05:24 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MULLINS, WILLIAM H III			1994100300 00751	03
199910270004 41551	10/27/1999 09:30:59 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LYBRAND, WILLIAM R				
200002140000 45321	02/14/2000 10:33:30 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CASADY, EDWARD D			1994112200 47321	03
	05/08/2001 01:33:52 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	STATES RESOURCES CORP				
	05/08/2001 01:33:56 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	STATES RESOURCES CORP				
	05/08/2001 01:33:57 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	STATES RESOURCES CORP				
200305070002 83580	05/07/2003 01:23:00 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MITCHELL, WALTER R			1995021600 42471	00
200310300007 23680	10/30/2003 12:17:00 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HALL, WILLIAM G			1992071500 40151	01
198403290000 64170	03/29/1984 12:00:00 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	8	808		
198403260000 60480	03/26/1984 12:00:00 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	8	760		
198403260000 60490	03/26/1984 12:00:00 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ADVENTURE HOMES	8	758		